

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

ASHOK VIHAR PH-IV DELHI -52 Ph: 45520979, 45552751 Website: www.davashokvihar.in E-mail: <u>davaskph4@gmail.com</u>



CIRCULAR

DAVPS/AV-IV/CIR/23-24/57

Date: 09.02.2024

Date: 09.02.2024

Dear Parents/Guardians,

Subject: Invitation to National Book Trust Inauguration

We are pleased to inform you that our school has been invited to attend the National Book Trust Inauguration event, which will take place on February 10, 2024, at Gate 7, Bharat Mandapam. This event promises to be an enriching experience for our students, providing them with an opportunity to explore the world of literature and knowledge.

Consent Slip:

I, (Parent/Guardian N	lame), give consent for my child,
(Student's Name), of Class	, to attend the National Book Trust Inauguration on February
10, 2024.	

Parent/Guardian Signature: ______
Date: _____

Kusum Bhardwaj Principal



D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

ASHOK VIHAR PH-IV DELHI -52 Ph: 45520979, 45552751 Website: www.davashokvihar.in E-mail: <u>davaskph4@gmail.com</u>



CIRCULAR

DAVPS/AV-IV/CIR/23-24/57

Dear Parents/Guardians,

Subject: Invitation to National Book Trust Inauguration

We are pleased to inform you that our school has been invited to attend the National Book Trust Inauguration event, which will take place on February 10, 2024, at Gate 7, Bharat Mandapam. This event promises to be an enriching experience for our students, providing them with an opportunity to explore the world of literature and knowledge.

Consent Slip:

I, (Parent/Guardia	n Name), give consent for my child,
(Student's Name), of Class	, to attend the National Book Trust Inauguration on February
10, 2024.	

Parent/Guardian Signature: _	
Date:	

Kusum Bhardwaj Principal